Attivita Estiva

60
60
60 Hs
60 Hs
1000
1000
Marcia Km. 2
Marcia Km. 2
Marcia su Strada
Marcia su Strada
Corsa in Montagna
Corsa in Montagna
Corsa su Strada
Corsa su Strada
Alto
Alto
Lungo
Lungo
Peso
Peso
Vortex
Vortex

4x100

3x800

Corsa in Montagna a Staffetta

Attivita Invernale

Cross
Cross
3x1000 Cross

Indoor

55
55
55 Hs
55 Hs
800
800
Alto
Alto
Lungo
Lungo
Peso
Peso
Marcia Km 1
Marcia Km 1

Staff. 4x1 Giro

RAGAZZ1

Nencioni
Mucci
Parlanti
Romagnoli
Pagnano
Torre
Vitangeli
Denza
Dolfi
Denza
Thioub
Fantoni
Selmi
Ghinassi
Bragetti
Martinelli
Rinaldi
Miletti
Barsacchi
Mucci
Cerruti
Larushi

Nicola
Benedetto
Gianmarco
Riccardo
Tommaso
Niels
Giacomo
Fabio
Matteo
Fabio
Lamine
Venanzio
Gianluca
Niccolo
Federico
Lorenzo
Andrea
Luca
Leonardo
Benedetto
Michele
Marco

Menicagli - Rinaldi - Denza - Ferrucci

Pelleschi - Gazzi - Pagnano

Pontiggia - Gazzi - Pagnano

Pagnano
Agnisetta

Tommaso
Melo

Pontiggia - Gazzi - Pagnano

Grigioni
Mazzoli
Scaffidi
Denza
Pagnano
Fantoni
Mussi
Martinelli
Rinaldi
Meini
Barsacchi
Paoli
Dolfi
Denza

Francesco
Giulio
Davide
Fabio
Tommaso
Venanzio
Jacopo
Lorenzo
Andrea
Samuele
Leonardo
Martino
Matteo
Fabio

Rinaldi - Selmi - Yahiaoui - Denza

98
99

99
98
99
98
99
98
99
98
99
98
99
98
99
98
99
98
99
98
99

98
99

98
99
98
99
98
99
98
99
98
99
98
99
98
99

Atl. Massarosa Amici della Marcia
Atletica Prato

Atletica Monsummanese

Atletica Grosseto Banca Maremma
Atletica Firenze Marathon

Centro Giovani Calciatori Viareggio
Atletica Sestese

Atletica Livorno

Atletica Firenze Marathon

Atletica Livorno

Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi

Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi
Atletica Livorno

Atletica Sestini

Atletica Fucecchio

Atletica Calenzano

Atletica Livorno

Atletica Monsummanese
Polisportiva Aurora

Atletica Prato

Atletica Sestese

Atletica Lunigiana

Atletica Livorno
Atletica Firenze Marathon

Atletica Firenze Marathon

Atletica Firenze Marathon
San Gimignano Sez. Atletica
Atletica Firenze Marathon

Atletica Sestese

Assi Giglio Rosso Firenze
Atletica Fucecchio
Atletica Livorno

Atletica Firenze Marathon
Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi
Atletica Lunigiana
Atletica Calenzano
Atletica Livorno

Atletica Futura
Polisportiva Aurora
Atletica Firenze Marathon
Atletica Firenze Marathon
Atletica Livorno

Atletica Livorno

7"89
8"45
9"04
10"65
2'56"30
3'18"92
10'45"5
11'36"8
1041"
11'30"
3'28"6
4'03"9

1,64 m
1,28 m
5,04 m
4,66 m
17,66 m
11,32 m
67,12 m
40,40 m

53"65

7'08"85

7"82
7"85
9"37
9"39
2'25"4
2'30"46
1,40 m
1,20 m
4,60 m
4,35 m
13,80 m
8,61l m
5'26" 23
5'40"29

1'33"7



